2024 LA COUNTY FAIR CONCERT SERIES ANNOUNCED
Midland, Nelly, Pat Benatar Set to Perform

POMONA, CA (Dec. 18, 2023) — The LA County Fair is kicking off the Fair season with a concert lineup
ready to rock the foundation of its venerable Grandstand. The 2024 LA County Fair Concert Series was
announced today, with country powerhouse Midland, rap virtuoso Nelly and rock legends Pat Benatar &
Neil Giraldo among the artists ready to bring the house down.
The Fair’s concert series will offer 12 nights of the biggest names in music. Tickets are on sale at
ticketmaster.com beginning at 10 a.m. today. Concert tickets include Fair admission. The 2024
LA County Fair runs May 3-27.
The 2024 lineup:

e Friday, May 3: WAR

e Saturday, May 4: TLC

e Sunday, May 5: Ramon Ayala

e Friday, May 10: NELLY, T.I.

e Saturday, May 11: Pat Benatar & Neil Giraldo, BERLIN

e Sunday, May 12: Chase Rice, Parmalee

e Friday, May 17: TBD

e Saturday, May 18: Dustin Lynch, Russell Dickerson

e Sunday, May 19: Banda Machos, Banda Maguey, Mi Banda El Mexicano

e Friday, May 24: Midland, Stephen Wilson Jr.

e Saturday, May 25: 38 Special, The Outlaws, Molly Hatchet

e Sunday, May 26: Los Tucanes de Tijuana
Party suites for each concert are available. Visit lacountyfair.com for more information.
Daily admission tickets to the Fair also go on sale today. The Fair offers calendar pricing from $10 for
opening day to $26 the last weekend of the Fair — pick your day to come to the Fair with different

discount pricing each week of the Fair. Save by coming early, buying online and in advance. The Season



Pass sale has been extended to Jan. 1 — get the first two weeks of the Fair or the entire Fair admission at
a discount price. Buy online at lacountyfair.com.

The 102nd anniversary LA County Fair will celebrate the medley of communities that comprise Los
Angeles County with its 2024 theme Stars, Stripes & Fun. LA County is one of the most diverse counties
in the nation, brimming with a mix of cultures and communities, and the LA County Fair celebrates them
all. Through song and dance, awe-inspiring exhibits and the enticing aroma of everything from corn dogs
to turkey legs, tacos to red beans and rice, plantains to funnel cake, the Fair honors LA County with
Stars, Stripes & Fun.

For information about the Fair, visit lacountyfair.com.
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